List of independent
Sanitation Consultants
For Food Storage
Warehouses

NAME of CONSULTANT
Andrews, Robert
Bacola, Mark
Biggs, Paul
Branch, Martha R.
Brent, Joseph K.
Brixius, Lyndal A.
Carsberg, Henry C.
Cox, Bart
Earl, Wayne
Foulk, Joseph D.
Goche, Lisa
Hobart, Patrick K.
Kronenberg, Jeff
Lazaro, Judi A.
Mathews, Gene
McGraw, Jonathan S.
Mead, Mark E.
Morrill, Steven
Petro, Lisa
Reed, Daniel B.
Rodgers, Chad
Schlachter, Joyce
Stano, Kelly S.
Stoterau, Jeffery
Thompson, Chong A.
Towslee, James M.
Walker, Billy D.
Weier, Jeffrey A.
Wignall, Ronald J.
Yonker, James W.

BUSINESS AFFILIATION
Sprague Pest Control
Independent
Industrial Fumigant Co.
Sprague Pest Solutions
ASI Food Safety Consultants
Sprague Pest Control
Henry Carsberg & Assoc.
Surefish
Sprague Pest Control
Food Safety Associates
Surefish
Hobart Pest Solution
American Institute of Baking
American Institute of Baking
Food Industry Sanitation Auditors
Seafreeze Ltd Partnership
Sprague Pest Solutions
Independent
Independent (Kenmore 98028
Food Industry Sanitation Auditors
Sprague Pest Solutions
Little Caesar Enterprises
Little Caesar Enterprises, Inc.
ASI
Seafreeze Cold Storage
Independent (Gig Harbor)
Food Industry Sanitation Auditors
Sprague Pest Control
Industrial Fumigant Co.
Ocean Beauty Seafoods, Inc.

PHONE #
253.272.4400
206.362.3705
503.891.9657
503.849.7439
800.477.0777
253.272.4400
360.293.5719
206.284.2686
253.272.4400
425.670.2089
206.284.2686
360.220.1716
785.537.4750
800.633.5137
913.782.7600
206.834.9785
253.272.4400

425.488.7196
913.782.6299
360.805.5820
248.442.4522
248.442.4541
605.929.3646
206.518.7417
253.851.2059
913.782.6299
253.272.4400
913.782.6399
206.285.6800

LIC #
16
44
41
45

18
13
38
39

37
40
26
25
32
33
17
36
12
34
42
23
28
43
46
14

15
35
19



